Version No.: V02                               1                          www.wtsensor.com
PCM3051-LT Intelligent Flange Mounted
Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Advanced monocrystalline silicon
differential pressure sensor adopted
■ 2-wire, 4～20mA analog output, HART®
protocol digital communication

HART communication diagram
Version No.: V02                               4                          www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM3051- LT   –  40k         F1       M4         J8X
 Code Housing material
 J8X 3051 housing with display (M20×1.5)
 J12X
3051 ex-proof housing with display
(M20×1.5)
 J22X
3051 ex-proof housing with display
(NPT1/2)
 Code Diaphragm Code Diaphragm Code Diaphragm
 M1 Hastelloy C M2 tantalum M4 316L
 Code Flange size Code Flange size
 F1 316 DN25 PN40 RF F2 316 DN40 PN40 RF
 F3 316 DN50 PN40 RF F4 316 DN80 PN16 RF
Code Pressure range Code Pressure range Code Pressure range
6K 0-6KPa  40K 0-40KPa  100K 0-100KPa
250K 0-250KPa 1M 0-1MPa 3M 0-3MPa
Code Product model
PCM3051-LT Intelligent Flange Mounted Pressure Transmitter